Month

November

November

November

November

November

Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.

Jan.
Jan.

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.

5-16
5-16
5-16
5-16
5-16

5-20
5-20
5-20
5-20
5-20

26-Feb. 10
26-Feb. 10
26-Feb. 10
26-Feb. 10
26-Feb. 10

10
11
12

10
11
12

10
11
12

10
11
12

Percentage Made it

111/173=64%
110/186=59%
100/172=58%
88/171=51%
94/168=56%

105/175=60%
101/186=54%
88/172=51%
87/171=51%
71/170=42%

91/169=54%
101/185=55%
90/166=54%
90/164=55%
82/164=50%

45
45
46
31
33



